Standard Results

12/6/2019
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12040 Oliver / Siegle 84.47 1.503
20 inches Yardage: 131yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20019 Justin / Artimovich 62.99 2.080
20065 LeBronze / Mortin 75.34 1.739
20072 Boh / Stolba 96.17 1.362
24 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

24021 Jett / Schwemmer 70.27 1.864
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Standard Results Novice A - Regular
12/6/2019



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8058 Wonder / Grimm - 2 3 0 3 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12012 Breaker / Hartman 64.96 1.955 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
12001 Coalie / Cromer 50.33 2.523 2 1 0 0 0 85 2
12009 Jamie / Nelson 65.74 1.932 2 1 0 0 0 85 3
12005 Elle / Wohl -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12042 Wendy / Eargle -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
12058 Violet / Galloway 52.84 2.403 0 0 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 65sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RComwse F$UItSF E Score Place
16005 Joee / Herman 4194 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16069 Mellie / Herman 42.76 3.017 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16067 Flurry / Bissell 56.59 2.280 2 0 0 0 o0 90 3



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019

16016 Billy / Garroway 70.25 1.836 1 0 0 o0 ©O 90 4
16058 Sal / Garroway 78.03 1.653 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16065 Autumn / Wilkins 55.04 2.344 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16017 Belle / Perkins -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 63sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20112 Risk / Kavanagh 4436 2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20007 Edge / Dunseith 4293 3.051 0O O 1 0 O 95 2
20117 McCoy / Cangro 50.77 2.580 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20088 Mia / Barnett 55.72 2.351 O o0 1 o0 O 95 4
20022 Julia / Cromer 40.33 3.248 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20058 Diesel / McKisson -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24031 Noble / Potter -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019



Standard Results

12/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8025 Emma / Goldstein --

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16061 Lincoln / Desrosiers 5781 2.733
16068 Koda / Shea 4547  3.475

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20110 Quinn / Arndt 38.02 4.208
20037 Mirage / Clarkson 55.20 2.899
20092 Zinnia / Shaw 53.69 2.980
20050 Connor / Hall -
20118 Infinity / Albrecht 66.21 2.417
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Standard Results

12/6/2019

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
24015 Risky / Soper 60.16 2.660
24026 Fey / Coggins --

Open - Regular

SCT 68 sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R W T F E

1 0 0 0 O %5 1
5 2 0 3 1 NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 50

Score Place



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

12/6/2019
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8018 Maraschino / Martins ~ 66.22 2.688 1 0 0 0 o NQ
8031 Helix / Zink 76.43 2.329 1 0 O 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12016 Fiona / Church 55.93 3.183 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12006 Dot D / Bradley 63.00 2.825 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
12032 Tara / McNally 69.15 2574 2 2 0 1 o0 NQ
12062 Jo Z | Dzenkowski 58.49 3.043 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12063 Jordy / Cowles 42.29 4.209 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RComwse F$UItSF E Score Place
16015 TempE / Magin 43.21 4.189 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16019 Jasmine / Sager 50.51 3.583 2 3 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/6/2019

20 inches Yardage: 183yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20014 Keats / Albrecht 58.75 3.115

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
24023 Stretch / Collins 80.87 2.263
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Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:10 NQs 6  %Q:63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8063 Dot / Rotelle 3784 4704 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8041 Tippie / Paul 39.81 4471 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8001 Dart / Rotelle 4349 4.093 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8037 Belle / McDonough 46.34 3.841 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8013 Austin / Syner 51.92 3428 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Judy Judy / Gilmer 52.33 3401 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8020 Annie Ann/ Galloway 53.00 3.358 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
8056 Cocoa / Pickerill 56.54 3.148 19 O 0O O o0 o0 100
8038 Roddy / Marvel 58.68 3.033 17 0 0 O o0 O 100
8023 Minnow / Gregorieff 60.07 2963 15 0 0 O o0 O 100
8003 Java / Pickerill 74.19 2.399 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8021 Tatum / Syner 4520 3.938 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Penny / Swan 7461 2.386 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8028 Laci / Weindel 49.13 3.623 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8042 Bug / Kravetz 67.42 2.640 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8043 Zoom / Rotelle 46.45 3.832 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8026 Arrow / Truffa - - - - - - ABS
8027 Tommie / Flagg -- - - = e ABS
8054 Jose / Potter - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:9 NQs 8 %Q: 53

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

12053 Kal-El / Gagnon 3723 4.781 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

12030 Spiffy / Magin 38.29 4.649 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12031 Surfer Dude / Gilmer 41.67 4.272 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12010 Jovi / Dzenkowski 48.96 3.636 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12035 Brodie / O'Catrroll 51.32 3.468 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12033 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph  53.52 3.326 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12061 Kenzie / Nelson 61.39 2.899 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Deva / Bissell 63.18 2.817 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Zipper / Johnson 68.32 2605 2 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12014 Lindy / Spilis 40.71 4.372 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12023 Dodge / Rotelle 58.40 3.048 1 2 0 0 O NQ
12036 Bond, James Bond / 4794 3.713 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12037 Ruddy / Lape 46.48 3.830 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12052 Gus / Peeples 4544  3.917 O o o 2 O NQ
12064 Danica / Hartman 41.42 4.297 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12065 Bocci / Johnson 58.76  3.029 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12066 Mackie / Spilis 51.29 3470 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:8 NQs 12 %Q:40
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16031 Solo / White 3411 5.306 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16046 Mysti / Turner 3772 4799 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16018 Twyla / Walkins 38.63 4.685 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16071 Aislinn / McConnell 40.68 4.449 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16023 Beanie / Shaw 4458 4.060 24 0 0 O o0 O 100
16053 Torrey / Idleman 4466 4.053 24 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

16051 Bo D / Dzenkowski 4774 3.791 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16024 Rocky / Swan 64.10 2.824 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Russell / Bissell 58.64 3.087 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16004 Yogi/ Shea 58.36 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16011 Rosie / Osmansky 67.78 2.670 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16014 Luke / McNally 43.75 4.137 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16020 Taylor / McNeal 96.97 1.867 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16033 XO / Vanderryn 48.16 3.758 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16034 Gyver / Deubler -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16036 Jolene / Morgan 55.41 3.267 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
16041 Zeus / Church 53.00 3.415 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16047 Max / Briefel 56.54 3.201 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16055 Reba / Green 55.94 3.236 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16063 Trudi / Gerfen 4252 4.257 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:11 NQs 15 %Q:42
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF E Score Place
20005 Liam / Paul 35.86 5.103 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20121 Ice / Bewley 39.12 4.678 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20057 Letty / Cox 39.59 4622 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20033 Kir / Drazek 40.75 4.491 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20093 Maple / Bollinger 4191 4.366 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20094 Jasper / Stevens 4236 4.320 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20048 Carly / Walkins 4343 4214 20 0 0 O o0 O 100
20013 Keeva / Cangro 48.32 3.787 15 0 0 O o0 O 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

20106 Lexi / Weisemann 50.66 3.612 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango / Weisemann 56.15 3.259 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Quid / Gruis 56.73 3.226 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Elle / Kavanagh 50.26 3.641 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Duke / Kimmel -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20035 Rose / Lewis 61.07 2.997 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20051 Kinje / Sparks 52.03 3.517 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20059 Quiver / Vanderryn 55.24 3.313 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20063 Skippy / Rodgers 4415 4.145 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20069 Ruby / Mole 57.25 3.197 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20071 Alex / Nelson 69.34 2.639 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20076 Wei-wei / Mayer 52.91 3.459 O 2 0 0 O NQ
20083 Roy / Mohr 57.03 3.209 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20086 Hobby / Zink 65.75 2.783 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20099 Capone / Rettig 50.84 3.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20101 Pirate / Stewart 55.85 3.277 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20109 Lucas / Paul 49,21 3.719 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20113 Lilly / Tearle 50.35 3.635 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20006 Grace / Arndt - - - - - - ABS
20084 Tartan / Burgan -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24020 Stig / McAvoy 36.83 4.969 31 0 0 O o0 O 100 1

24018 Caper / Morton 43.00 4.256 25 0O o0 O o0 O 100 2



Standard Results

12/6/2019

24010
24002
24029
24027
24006
24009
24013
24019
24032
24001
24005

Wile E / Silver
Juvi / Buttion
Shambhu / Thorpe
Cosmo / Gruis
Rugger / Hoffman
Bolt / Thompson
Connlaodh / Moore
Swizzle / Buttion
Piston / Buttion
Turbo / Collins
Duke / Potter

43.24
45,92
48.95
60.31
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52.84
43.59
45.39
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Standard Results

Premier - Regular

12/6/2019
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8021 Tatum / Syner 41.52 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8041 Tippie / Paul -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
8026 Arrow / Truffa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8027 Tommie / Flagg -- - - - e ABS
8063 Dot / Rotelle -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12037 Ruddy / Lape 43.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12022 Elise / Desrosiers 61.77 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16046 Mysti / Turner 34.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16071 Aislinn / McConnell 35.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16004 Yogi / Shea 50.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Premier - Regular
12/6/2019

16031 Solo / White 36.78 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16033 XO / Vanderryn 63.69 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16053 Torrey / Idleman 44.33 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16063 Trudi / Gerfen 35.62 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOLiAr,se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20013 Keeva / Cangro 44.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20059 Quiver / Vanderryn 45.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20099 Capone / Rettig 52.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20009 Duke / Kimmel 40.72 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20040 Wildfyre / Vickers 46.58 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20073 Devine / McNeal 63.61 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20078 Guido / Garroway -- 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
20093 Maple / Bollinger 43.88 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Grace / Arndt - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

12/6/2019

24 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
24010 Wile E / Silver
24029 Shambhu / Thorpe

Time
43.24
44.95

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

0 0 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/6/2019

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8029 Buddy / Williams 83.01 1.530 2 0 1 o0 O NQ
8048 Lucy/ Lynch - - = = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20046 Keely / Gates 51.85 2.527 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20038 Ollie / Cohen 56.44 2.321 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20070 Casper / Kuperstein 5791 2.262 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
20104 Fenway / McClung 66.66 1.965 2 0 0 0 0 90 4
20026 Cian (Keen) / Zuzwor 7150 1.832 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/6/2019

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16064 Kody / Wynn 7189 2.226

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20044 Lacey / Austin 4443 3.601
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Standard Results

12/6/2019

4 inches

Armband
4015
4005

8inches

Armband
8033
8015

12 inches

Armband
12029
12051

Yardage: 178yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Maui / Schwartz 67.87 2.623
Rev / Truffa --
Yardage: 178 yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Blaze / McNally 55.71 3.195
Murphy / Mackert --
Yardage: 181 yds
Call Name / Owner Time yps
Henry / Peeples 86.59 2.090
Gracie / Jones 48.01 3.770

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 1 0 NQ
- - - - - ABS
SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
- - - - - ABS
SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 2 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
12/6/2019

16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOL%SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16039 Mika / Rymer 76.09 2.405 0 O 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:6 NQs1l %Q:86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4014 Tip / Larkin 5425 3281 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4004 PJ / Power 56.47 3.152 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4012 Chance / Bishop 58.19 3.059 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4010 Poppy / Kravetz 59.94 2970 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4001 Kimo / Schwartz 61.54 2892 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
4013 The Bear / Goldstein ~ 79.52 2238 1 0O 0 O o0 O 100
4008 Chena / Riffle 52.08 3.418 0O 0 O 1 O NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q: 55

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RComwse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8016 Radiance / Gagnon 40.39 4.407 35 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8060 Jayce / Cowles 46.47 3.830 29 0 0 O o0 O 100 2
8022 Dash / Rotelle 47.87 3.718 28 0 0 O o0 O 100 3
8019 Bella / Johnson 57.27 3.108 18 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4
8061 Buzz / Deubler 57.69 3.085 18 0O o0 O o0 O 100
8036 Bailey / Chamberlain 69.94 2.545 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
8005 Mighty / Grimm 63.09 2.821 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8007 Jester / Cowles 59.24 3.005 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8008 Jacoby / Deubler 57.74 3.083 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8040 Puzzle / Vickers 46.77 3.806 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8055 DJ / Decker 46.14 3.858 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8009 Dixie / O'Shea - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12049 Terree / Rodgers 48.49 3.733 25 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12043 KT / Sutton 48.78 3.711 25 0 0 O o0 O 100 2
12011 Jesse / Cowles 57.49 3.148 16 0O o0 O o0 O 100 3
12020 Scone / Muldawer 64.58 2.803 9 0O 0O O o0 O 100 4
12038 Audrey / Folwick 64.94 2787 9 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12039 Keanu / McKisson 66.87 2.707 7 O 0O O o0 o0 100
12019 Dobby / O'Shea -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCO%{,SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16030 Sizzle / Smith 4850 3.773 20 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16001 Wit / Wilkins 59.32 3.085 0O 1 0 1 O NQ
16022 Indy / Gruis 77.02 2.376 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
16040 Legend / Arndt 4544  4.027 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16044 Tali / Larkin 56.35 3.248 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16050 Kindle / Morton 38.62 4.738 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

16057 Happy / Gilmer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16070 Caoilainn / Moore -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/LSE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20095 Cooper / Bumgardner 52.02 3.518 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20105 Toby / Maher 56.28 3.252 16 0 0O O 0O O 100 2
20053 Pippa / Patton 58.49 3129 14 0 0 0 0O O 100 3
20027 Boomer / Crifasi 61.41 2.980 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Peri / Miller 44,04 4.155 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
12/6/2019

4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4006 Hattie / Shaw 56.94 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8040 Puzzle / Vickers 42.48 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8061 Buzz / Deubler 51.58 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12043 KT / Sutton 49.26 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12039 Keanu / McKisson -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
12/6/2019

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults
R W T F E

16040 Legend / Arndt 36.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

Armband Call Name / Owner Time Score Place



JWW Results

12/6/2019

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12040 Oliver / Siegle 35.75 2.909

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20065 LeBronze / Mortin 4210 2.565
20019 Justin / Artimovich 37.46 2.883
20072 Boh / Stolba 55.11 1.960

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
24021 Jett / Schwemmer --

SCT 42 sec

Novice A - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 36 sec

W F E Score Place

0 0 0 100 1

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

N O O @

SCT 39 sec

Score Place

W F E

0 0 0 94 1
0 1 0 NQ

0 0 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
0

W E E Score Place
0o 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
12/6/2019



JWW Results

12/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 104 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8058 Wonder / Grimm --

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12042 Wendy / Eargle 34.14 3.046
12001 Coalie / Cromer 35.27 2.949
12005 Elle / Wonhl -
12012 Breaker / Hartman 22.76  4.569
12058 Violet / Galloway 3498 2973

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16005 Joee / Herman 17.52 6.050
16067 Flurry / Bissell 31.57 3.358
16065 Autumn / Wilkins 28.87 3.672

16069 Mellie / Herman 22.25 4.764

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
2 0 0 1
SCT 42sec Qs:2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
4 1 0 1
0 0 1 0
1 1 1 0
SCT 39sec Qs: 4

Course Faults

N PP O O X

w

o O O o

F

0
0
0
0

O O O O m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
90
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100

95
90

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 40

Place

%Q: 67

Place

A W N



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019

16016 Billy / Garroway - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16058 Sal / Garroway -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16017 Belle / Perkins - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20112 Risk / Kavanagh 22.71 4.756 0 0 0 0 100 1
20022 Julia / Cromer 29.99 3.601 2 0 0 O 90 2
20007 Edge / Dunseith 3254 3.319 2 0 0 O 90 3
20032 Winnie / Campbell-Gr  35.27 3.062 0 0 1 0 NQ
20037 Mirage / Clarkson 30.66 3.523 1 2 0 0 NQ
20050 Connor / Hall 3258 3.315 2 2 2 0 NQ
20110 Quinn / Arndt 25.00 4.320 1 0 1 o NQ
20058 Diesel / McKisson - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOU(;e Fellzults E Score Place

24003 Kai / Thorpe 32.62 3.311 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019



JWW Results

12/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8018 Maraschino / Martins  39.41 3.451
8025 Emma / Goldstein --

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12009 Jamie / Nelson 62.48 2.177
12032 Tara / McNally 56.20 2.420

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16007 Hawk / McConnell 44,62 3.115
16061 Lincoln / Desrosiers 43.15 3.221
16068 Koda / Shea 28.22 4926

SCT 49 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1
SCT 45sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
3 2 1 0
3 2 3 0
SCT 43sec Qs:0

Course Faults

O B W X

w

1
0
1

F

1
1
0

O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %0Q: 50
Score Place

100 1
NQ

NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQs 3 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/6/2019

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20118 Infinity / Albrecht 31.19 4.553 0 0 0 0 100 1
20092 Zinnia / Shaw 34.04 4.172 0 0 0 0 100 2
20040 Wildfyre / Vickers 3470 4.092 1 0 0 0 95 3
20088 Mia / Barnett 43.20 3.287 2 0 0 0 NQ
20117 McCoy / Cangro 55.45 2561 4 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24015 Risky / Soper 35.95 3.950 0 0 2 0 NQ

24026 Fey / Coggins 57.18 2.483 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/6/2019



JWW Results

12/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

8031 Helix / Zink 44.34  3.406
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

12006 Dot D / Bradley --

12016 Fiona / Church 57.64 2.620
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16014 Luke / McNally 27.13 5.750

16055 Reba / Green 40.10 3.890

16015 TempE / Magin 36.55 4.268

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

R
1

3

SCT 45sec

Course Faults

- O O X

w
0

w
1

1

w

0
0
1

E
1

E
0

1

F

0
0
3

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

12/6/2019
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20014 Keats / Albrecht -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
24023 Stretch / Collins 51.16 3.127 2 1 2 0 NQ
24031 Noble / Potter - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50sec Qs:12 NQs 4 %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8063 Dot / Rotelle 2544 5936 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8041 Tippie / Paul 2841 5315 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Tatum / Syner 3218 4.692 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8043 Zoom / Rotelle 3264 4.626 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8028 Laci / Weindel 3288 4592 17 0 0 0 0 100
8020 Annie Ann/ Galloway 33.15 4.555 16 0O 0 0 O 100
8037 Belle / McDonough 33.21 4547 16 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Dart / Rotelle 3485 4333 15 0O 0 0 O 100
8013 Austin / Syner 39.04 3.868 10 0O 0 0 O 100
8056 Cocoa / Pickerill 39.28 3844 10 O O o0 O 100
8038 Roddy / Marvel 4296 3.515 7 0 0 0 0 100
8023 Minnow / Gregorieff 47.03 3.211 2 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Java / Pickerill 4215 3.582 2 1 1 0 NQ
8024 Penny / Swan 66.65 2.266 0 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Judy Judy / Gilmer 43.62 3.462 1 1 1 0 NQ
8042 Bug / Kravetz 5717 2.641 0 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Tommie / Flagg -- - - = e ABS
8054 Jose / Potter - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:11 NQs 8 %Q: 58

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
12030 Spiffy / Magin 25.08 6.021 20 0 0 0 0 100 1

12063 Jordy / Cowles 2596 5817 20 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

12037 Ruddy / Lape 2949 5120 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12023 Dodge / Rotelle 29.87 5.055 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12064 Danica / Hartman 30.09 5.018 15 0 0 0 0 100
12066 Mackie / Spilis 32.06 4.710 13 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Jovi / Dzenkowski 3454 4372 11 0 0 0 0 100
12065 Bocci / Johnson 36.96 4.085 9 0 0 0 0 100
12062 Jo Z | Dzenkowski 3764 4.012 8 0 0 0 0 100
12033 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph  38.15  3.958 7 0O o0 0 o 100
12047 Deva / Bissell 4424 3.413 1 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Zipper / Johnson 48.24 3.130 1 2 2 0 NQ
12014 Lindy / Spilis 2449 6.166 0 0 1 0 NQ
12031 Surfer Dude / Gilmer 28.27 5.341 3 2 3 0 NQ
12035 Brodie / O'Carroll 31.62 4.775 1 1 1 0 NQ
12036 Bond, James Bond / -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
12052 Gus / Peeples 30.08 5.020 0 1 0 0 NQ
12053 Kal-El / Gagnon 2045 7.384 1 1 1 0 NQ
12061 Kenzie / Nelson 4530 3.333 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:11 NQs5 %Q:69
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16031 Solo / White 2427 6.428 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16046 Mysti / Turner 26.77 5.827 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16071 Aislinn / McConnell 27.33 5708 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16033 XO / Vanderryn 27.93 5585 17 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16047 Max / Briefel 28.68 5.439 16 0O 0 0 O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

16053 Torrey / Idleman 30.65 5.090 14 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Beanie / Shaw 3425 4555 10 0 0 0 0 100
16036 Jolene / Morgan 35.08 4.447 9 0 0 0 0 100
16051 Bo D / Dzenkowski 35.30 4.419 9 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Yogi/ Shea 3753 4.157 7 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Russell / Bissell 40.78 3.825 4 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Rosie / Osmansky 5410 2.884 2 1 0 0 NQ
16020 Taylor / McNeal - 0 1 1 1 NQ
16024 Rocky / Swan 55,52 2.810 4 0 0 O NQ
16034 Gyver / Deubler -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16063 Trudi / Gerfen 32.61 4.784 0 1 0 0 NQ
16019 Jasmine / Sager - - = - - - ABS
16041 Zeus / Church - - = - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:16 NQs5 %Q:76
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20005 Liam / Paul 2468 6.483 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20121 Ice / Bewley 25.14 6.364 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20109 Lucas / Paul 2536 6.309 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20057 Letty / Cox 26.33 6.077 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20051 Kinje / Sparks 2861 5592 14 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Kir / Drazek 29.04 5510 13 0 0 0 0 100
20048 Carly / Walkins 29.17 5.485 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20009 Duke / Kimmel 29.25 5470 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20063 Skippy / Rodgers 3111 5.143 11 0O 0 0 O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

20093 Maple / Bollinger 3165 5.055 11 0 0 0 0 100
20076 Wei-wei / Mayer 3226 4.960 10 0 0 0 0 100
20113 Lilly / Tearle 33.73 4.744 9 0 0 0 0 100
20106 Lexi / Weisemann 37.06 4.317 5 0 0 0 0 100
20099 Capone / Rettig 37.38 4.280 5 0 0 0 0 100
20101 Pirate / Stewart 41.09 3.894 1 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango / Weisemann 43.36  3.690 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Quid / Gruis 4356 3.673 2 2 2 0 NQ
20059 Quiver / Vanderryn 30.79 5.196 1 1 1 0 NQ
20069 Ruby / Mole 37.30 4.290 1 1 2 0 NQ
20083 Roy / Mohr -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20086 Hobby / Zink 4540 3.524 2 0 0 O© NQ
20006 Grace / Arndt - - - - - - ABS
20013 Keeva / Cangro -- - - = ABS
20035 Rose / Lewis - - - - - - ABS
20071 Alex / Nelson -- - - - - - ABS
20084 Tartan / Burgan -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24029 Shambhu / Thorpe 2796 5.722 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 Wile E / Silver 30.55 5.237 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24009 Bolt / Thompson 31.73 5.043 13 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24002 Juvi / Buttion 3211 4.983 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24019 Swizzle / Buttion 3250 4923 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

24018 Caper / Morton 3493 4581 10 0 0 0 0 100
24006 Rugger / Hoffman 38.06 4.204 6 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Turbo / Collins 38.14 4.195 6 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Connlaodh / Moore 33.65 4.755 2 1 1 0 NQ
24020 Stig / McAvoy -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24027 Cosmo / Gruis 5143 3.111 0 0 0 0 NQ
24032 Piston / Buttion 38.57 4.148 0 1 0 0 NQ
24005 Duke / Potter -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results

12/6/2019

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8041 Tippie / Paul

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12022 Elise / Desrosiers
12052 Gus / Peeples

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16071 Aislinn / McConnell
16023 Beanie / Shaw
16031 Solo / White
16033 XO / Vanderryn
16053 Torrey / Idleman
16063 Trudi / Gerfen

Time

33.92

Time
49.49
33.29

Time
33.80
41.44
30.77
41.51
34.32
37.47

MCT 50 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

MCT 48 sec

w
0

E
0

E
0

Qs:0

Course Faults

R
0

1

MCT 45 sec

w
2

1

E
1

2

E
0

0

Qs: 2

Course Faults

O »r O O O O3

w

N P W, O O

F

S N B N O O

O O O O O Oom

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results

12/6/2019

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
20073 Devine / McNeal
20005 Liam / Paul
20040 Wildfyre / Vickers
20045 Quid / Gruis
20051 Kinje / Sparks
20093 Maple / Bollinger
20099 Capone / Rettig
20078 Guido / Garroway

24 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
24010 Wile E / Silver

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q: 14
. Course Faults
Time R W F E Score Place
40.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
47.19 0O 1 1 0 NQ
51.99 4 1 0 0 NQ
50.94 0 0 0 0 NQ
-- 1 2 0 1 NQ
42.72 2 3 1 0 NQ
44 .31 0 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Time Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
52.71 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/6/2019



JWW Results
12/6/2019
8inches Yardage: 104 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8029 Buddy / Williams --
8048 Lucy / Lynch --
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16048 Charley / Campbell-G  36.03 2.998
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20038 Ollie / Cohen 31.98 3.377
20046 Keely / Gates 27.34 3.950
20026 Cian (Keen) / Zuzwor --
20104 Fenway / McClung 3290 3.283

Novice - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
4 2 0 1 NQ

- - - - - ABS

SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQs?2 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 95 2
1 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/6/2019



JWW Results

12/6/2019
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16039 Mika / Rymer 46.98 3.023
16064 Kody / Wynn 28.12 5.050
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20044 Lacey / Austin 30.78 4.613

SCT 46 sec
R W
0 0
0 1
SCT 48 sec

E
0

2

Open - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults

E
0

0

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E
0

Score Place
100 1

NQ

NQs 0 %Q: 100

Score Place
100 1



JWW Results

12/6/2019
8inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8033 Blaze / McNally --
8015 Murphy / Mackert --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0O 2 0 1  NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q:38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F Score Place

E
4004 PJ / Power 3581 4.217 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4015 Maui / Schwartz 36.45 4.143 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
4013 The Bear / Goldstein 50.31 3.001 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
4008 Chena / Riffle 33.56 4.499 0 0 1 0 NQ
4009 BJ / Marvel -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
4010 Poppy / Kravetz 49.46 3.053 0 1 1 0 NQ
4012 Chance / Bishop -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
4014 Tip / Larkin 53.74 2.810 2 1 0 0 NQ

8.inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
8016 Radiance / Gagnon 2751 5489 23 O 0O o0 O 100 1
8022 Dash / Rotelle 28.34 5328 22 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8055 DJ / Decker 30.61 4.933 20 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8005 Mighty / Grimm 39.09 3863 11 0O 0 0 O 100 4
8008 Jacoby / Deubler 40.68 3.712 10 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Jester / Cowles 4191 3.603 9 0O o0 0 o 100
8019 Bella / Johnson 43.33 3.485 7 0O 0 0 o 100
8036 Bailey / Chamberlain  59.30 2.546 0 0 0 0 NQ
8060 Jayce / Cowles 37.58 4.018 1 1 0 0 NQ
8061 Buzz / Deubler 37.07 4.073 1 1 2 0 NQ
8009 Dixie / O'Shea - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8040 Puzzle / Vickers - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
12043 KT / Sutton 3489 4471 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12049 Terree / Rodgers 3570 4370 14 O O o0 O 100 2
12011 Jesse / Cowles 39.46 3.953 10 0O o0 O o 100 3
12020 Scone / Muldawer 43.07 3.622 6 0O 0O 0 o 100 4

12038 Audrey / Folwick 4443 3.511 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Keanu / McKisson 4557 3423 4 0O o0 0 o 100
12029 Henry / Peeples -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12051 Gracie / Jones 39.07 3.993 1 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Dobby / O'Shea - S ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16057 Happy / Gilmer 3351 4775 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
16030 Sizzle / Smith 36.32 4405 11 0O 0 0 © 100 2
16044 Tali / Larkin 3787 4225 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16070 Caoilainn / Moore 4524  3.537 2 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

16040 Legend / Arndt 27.78 5.760 0 0 1 0 NQ
16042 Preacher / Decesare 31.72 5.044 1 1 2 0 NQ
16050 Kindle / Morton 25.83 6.194 1 1 1 0 NQ
16001 Wit / Wilkins -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
20053 Pippa / Patton 3750 4.267 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
20027 Boomer / Crifasi 4472 3.578 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
20075 Peri / Miller 29.62 5.402 0 0 1 0 NQ
20095 Cooper / Bumgardner 42.75 3.743 1 0 0 0 NQ
20105 Toby / Maher -- - = e ABS



JWW Results

12/6/2019
4 inches
Armband Call Name / Owner
4004 PJ / Power
8inches
Armband Call Name / Owner
8040 Puzzle / Vickers
12 inches
Armband Call Name / Owner
12029 Henry / Peeples
12043 KT / Sutton

Time

41.57

Time

Time

46.77

Premier - Preferred

MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1

MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

0O 0 3 1  NQ

MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

1 1 1 0 NQ
2 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
12/6/2019

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults
R W F E

16013 Colt / Smith 48.60 0 1 0 O NQ

Armband Call Name / Owner Time Score Place



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2019
8inches
Armband Call Name / Owner Time
8023 Minnow / Gregorieff 50.22
8042 Bug / Kravetz --
8063 Dot / Rotelle -
Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <
12 inches
Armband Call Name / Owner Time
12052 Gus / Peeples 31.34
12063 Jordy / Cowles 43.08
12040 Oliver / Siegle --

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
50.22
55.00
60.00

Time

31.34
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
56.00
60.00

MCT 50.22 sec

Course Faults

Points
10
9
8

w
0

0

=
0

0

MCT 31.34 sec

E
0

1

Course Faults

Points

[E=Y
o

P N W s OO N OO

w

0
0
2

F

0
0
0

m O O m

Qs:1 NQs1

Paints
10
NQ
-- ABS

Qs:2 NQs1

Points
10
6

NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 67

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2019
16 inches MCT 29.77 sec Qs:4 NQs 3
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%\rlse F,?UHSE Points
16018 Twyla / Walkins 29.77 0 0 0 10
16047 Max / Briefel 35.01 0 0 0 8
16023 Beanie / Shaw 35.87 0 0 0
16055 Reba / Green 47.74 0 0 0 4
16005 Joee / Herman 49.64 2 1 0 NQ
16068 Koda / Shea 47.77 2 0 0 NQ
16069 Mellie / Herman 31.80 1 0 0 NQ
16016 Billy / Garroway -- - - - e ABS
16019 Jasmine / Sager -- - - e ABS
16058 Sal / Garroway -- - - e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.77 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches MCT 35.82 sec Qs:4 NQs 3
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Cm:l\rlse F,?UHSE Points
20073 Devine / McNeal 35.82 0 0 0 10
20076 Wei-wei / Mayer 37.35 0 0 0 9
20099 Capone / Rettig 42.77 0 0 0 8
20008 Elle / Kavanagh 46.13 0 0 0 7
20033 Kir / Drazek 41.27 1 0 0 NQ

Regular

%Q: 57

Place
1

%Q: 57

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2019

20050
20093
20078
20088

24 inches

Armband
24018
24009
24001
24006
24003
24027
24029

Connor / Hall 45.39
Maple / Bollinger 37.09
Guido / Garroway --

Mia / Barnett --

MCT 35.63 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 35.82 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

Call Name / Owner Time

Caper / Morton 35.63

Bolt / Thompson 36.16

Turbo / Collins 37.36

Rugger / Hoffman 38.15

Kai / Thorpe --

Cosmo / Gruis --

Shambhu / Thorpe 40.82

Time Points

Truncated time = 35.63 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5

w

= O N O O O O

F

O O N O O o o

O r kB O O O O m

NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Qs:4 NQs 3

Points

10

9

9

9
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 57

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/6/2019

4 inches MCT 44.61 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%se F,?UHSE Points Place
4006 Hattie / Shaw 44.61 0O O 0 10 1

4010 Poppy / Kravetz -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.61 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
8inches MCT 53.76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
8008 Jacoby / Deubler 53.76 0 0 0 10 1
8015 Murphy / Mackert -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = §53.76 10
Truncated time <= 59.00 9
Truncated time <  60.00 8
12 inches MCT 45.19 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
12029 Henry / Peeples 45.19 0O 0 O 10 1
12020 Scone / Muldawer 47.30 0 0 0 9

12019 Dobby / O'Shea - - - . ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2019

16 inches

Armband
16001
16064

20 inches

Armband
20105
20044

Time
45.19
Truncated time <= 49.00

Truncated time =

Truncated time <= 54.00
Truncated time <= 58.00

Truncated time <  60.00
Call Name / Owner Time
Wit / Wilkins 49.65
Kody / Wynn 44.91
Time
Truncated time = 49.65
Truncated time <= 54.00
Truncated time < 55.00
Call Name / Owner Time
Toby / Maher 46.06
Lacey / Austin -
Time
Truncated time =  46.06
Truncated time < 50.00

Points
10

(o2 NN c (o]

MCT 49.65 sec Qs:1 NQs1
Course Faults Poi
W F E oints
0 0 0 10
0 3 0 NQ
Points
10
9
8
MCT 46.06 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Course Faults Poi
W E £ oints
0 0 0 10
- e e e e ABS
Points
10

9

Preferred

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 100

Place

1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/6/2019

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
20072 Boh / Stolba - 1 3 6 17 20 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

24021 Jett / Schwemmer -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12066 Mackie / Spilis 42.69 4 9 18 27 20 71 1
12001 Coalie / Cromer 41.96 3 7 13 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16005 Joee / Herman 32.99 3 7 13 27 20 70 1
16065 Autumn / Wilkins 38.80 2 9 13 27 20 68 2
16058 Sal / Garroway 35.33 3 4 13 17 20 57 3
16016 Billy / Garroway 39.49 3 7 13 10 20 NQ
16067 Flurry / Bissell 45.22 2 7 13 19 O NQ
16069 Mellie / Herman 31.60 5 7 13 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
20007 Edge / Dunseith 33.76 4 9 18 27 20 77 1

20037 Mirage / Clarkson 24.32 4 6 13 9 20 52 2



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/6/2019

20099 Capone / Rettig 32.98 3 7 13 9 20 52 3
20022 Julia / Cromer 42.95 1 7 13 17 O NQ
20058 Diesel / McKisson 52.00 2 0 6 9 O NQ
20088 Mia / Barnett 37.76 1 3 13 9 20 NQ
20117 McCoy / Cangro 31.32 2 0 6 10 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place

24018 Caper / Morton 31.80 3 7 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/6/2019

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8018 Maraschino / Martins ~ 47.10 3 6 13 9 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12034 Shatzi / Cromer 30.56 4 9 13 27 20 73 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

16024 Rocky / Swan 38.81 4 6 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/6/2019

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

20071 Alex / Nelson 35.82 0 9 13 27 20 66 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2019

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12062 Jo Z | Dzenkowski 24.40 6 0 18 27 20 71 1
12013 Zipper / Johnson 36.32 5 0 18 19 20 61 2
12009 Jamie / Nelson -- 1 2 13 19 O NQ
12052 Gus / Peeples 28.48 4 3 13 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16003 Russell / Bissell 34.02 6 2 18 27 O NQ
16019 Jasmine / Sager 26.13 5 5 11 18 20 NQ
16068 Koda / Shea 32.83 6 0 13 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
20093 Maple / Bollinger 21.69 5 2 11 27 20 65 1
20045 Quid / Gruis 25.27 6 2 18 18 20 64 2

20051 Kinje / Sparks 32.01 5 6 11 19 20 61 3



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/6/2019

20002 Tango / Weisemann 34.70 2 2 6 19 O NQ
20050 Connor / Hall 20.72 3 0 18 18 20 NQ
20110 Quinn / Arndt 35.78 4 6 6 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8037 Belle / McDonough 22.97 5 0 18 27 20 70 1
8023 Minnow / Gregorieff 28.55 3 0 18 27 20 68 2
8028 Laci / Weindel 36.24 5 4 18 27 O NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
12063 Jordy / Cowles 23.25 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
12031 Surfer Dude / Gilmer ~ 39.24 6 6 18 19 20 65 2
12061 Kenzie / Nelson 35.78 4 0 18 19 20 61 3
12022 Elise / Desrosiers 34.86 6 0O 13 27 O NQ
12065 Bocci / Johnson 31.69 4 0O 18 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16063 Trudi / Gerfen 29.85 6 6 18 27 20 77 1

16023 Beanie / Shaw 22.94 5 4 18 27 20 74 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

16055 Reba / Green 28.16 5 0O 18 27 20 70 3
16047 Max / Briefel 28.32 6 6 11 27 20 70 4
16051 Bo D / Dzenkowski 21.25 4 0O 18 27 20 69
16053 Torrey / Idleman 37.73 6 7 18 19 20 68
16004 Yogi/ Shea 32.61 6 0O 18 27 O NQ
16061 Lincoln / Desrosiers 41.64 3 0O 18 19 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's zljloinéi 810 s Score Place
20033 Kir / Drazek 28.03 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
20076 Wei-wei / Mayer 27.07 6 4 18 27 20 75 2
20073 Devine / McNeal 28.62 5 4 18 27 20 74 3
20106 Lexi / Weisemann 24.20 6 2 18 27 20 73 4
20048 Carly / Walkins 20.28 4 2 18 27 20 71
20059 Quiver / Vanderryn 32.31 4 2 18 27 O NQ
20094 Jasper / Stevens 32.44 6 9 18 27 O NQ
20101 Pirate / Stewart 32.43 3 4 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/6/2019

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 sg Score Place
24010 Wile E / Silver 34.09 6 6 18 27 20 75 1
24027 Cosmo / Gruis 28.66 5 2 11 27 20 65 2
24013 Connlaodh / Moore 36.18 6 6 18 19 20 65 3
24006 Rugger / Hoffman 36.10 5 6 18 19 20 64 4



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/6/2019

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8029 Buddy / Williams - 2 O o0 9 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16039 Mika / Rymer 50.27 3 9 13 9 20 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20104 Fenway / McClung 37.92 3 7 13 27 20 68 1

20038 Ollie / Cohen 3191 2 6 13 9 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/6/2019



FAST Results

12/6/2019

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
20046 Keely / Gates

20105 Toby / Maher

Time
29.68

MCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 18

Open - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

810 sg Score Place

9 20 57 1
- ABS



FAST Results

12/6/2019

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8015 Murphy / Mackert

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12067 Percy / Cromer

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner

20027 Boomer / Crifasi

Time

Time

38.40

Time

31.08

Excellent - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:0
Points

1's 24 57 810 SB

MCT 38 sec Qs:1
Points

1's 24 57 810 SB

9 18 19 20

MCT 35 sec Qs:1
Points

1's 24 57 810 SB

3 4 18 27 20

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 0

Score
72

NQs O

Score

72

%Q:

Place

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 100

Place

1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
4006 Hattie / Shaw 30.16 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
4005 Rev / Truffa - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12038 Audrey / Folwick 32.84 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
12043 KT / Sutton 20.61 5 0 18 27 20 70 2
12020 Scone / Muldawer 33.73 3 0 18 27 O NQ
12029 Henry / Peeples 34.27 6 2 18 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
16064 Kody / Wynn 29.33 5 0 18 27 20 70 1
16001 Wit / Wilkins 40.90 5 0 18 19 20 NQ
16006 Kenzie / Moore 41.39 5 2 18 10 O NQ
16022 Indy / Gruis 32.71 6 2 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/6/2019

16030 Sizzle / Smith 24.34 3 0O 13 27 O NQ
16042 Preacher / Decesare 30.26 5 3 7 18 O NQ
16057 Happy / Gilmer 26.07 2 0O 13 27 O NQ
16070 Caoilainn / Moore 25.03 4 0O 13 27 O NQ



